
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time PlaceTime+ Flts

TRACS Apr 8-10 2016 Woodland CAMC BIATHLON

# of Dogs Entered/Qualified: _____ / _____39

STANDARD

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________4323207

Time PlaceTime+ Flts

JUMPERS
PlaceTime+ Flts

COMBINED
QQ Q

14

Buster Roger Ly416 JRTU14712712 63.29 68.29 2 56.10 61.10 3 129.39  1 Q

Hedy Susan Cochran382 PoodleU14756012 35.62 35.62 1 32.28 E EQ  

Motor Anne Kajava436 PapillonU14763912 54.61 E 36.69 36.69 2 E  

Cali Tammie Gigstad320 PoodleU14683012 NT E 33.79 33.79 1 E Q

Shout Kathie Leggett264 SheltieU13551714 38.04 43.04 1 24.74 24.74 1 67.78 Q 1 Q

Patch Blancett Reynolds230 All AmeriU13872014 43.25 48.25 2 30.54 30.54 2 78.79 Q 2 Q

Dylan Tracy Duncan116 BeagleU14305414 71.20 E 45.66 E E  

Dash Ashley Deacon432 Pyr ShepU13496016 33.45 33.45 1 23.26 23.26 1 56.71Q Q 1 Q

Crush Aryn Hervel148 All AmeriU13334216 36.85 36.85 2 27.22 27.22 2 64.07Q Q 2 Q

Kozmo Lloyd Silver414 Am EskiU14285818 41.97 51.97 1 25.03 E E  

Gnome Leslie Sullivan192 Border StU14790518 44.30 E NT abs E  

Apache Moo Nick Duncan396 BCU15019618 NT E NT abs E  

Zip Kathi Kikuyama342 BCU13927322 39.00 39.00 2 27.23 27.23 2 66.23Q Q 1 Q

Dervish Nicole Watts122 AussieU13711222 45.38 55.38 7 25.85 25.85 1 81.23 Q 2 Q

Luna Meg Mann196 BCU14712422 48.06 48.06 3 33.90 33.90 4 81.96Q Q 3 Q

Dig Karey Krauter178 BCU13334322 41.47 51.47 5 25.53 35.53 8 87.00  4 Q

Benny Sandy Zajkowski198 BCU13242122 45.11 55.11 6 27.79 32.79 7 87.90  5 Q

Rusty Liz Armstrong274 NSDuck U14486122 35.59 35.59 1 28.04 E EQ  

Kyper Barb Triol384 BCU14175022 41.42 E 27.85 27.85 3 E Q

Safir Taner Dogan136 BCU14931822 38.03 E 28.17 38.17 10 E  

Tux Sandy Rogers102 BCU14810622 48.01 E 24.66 29.66 5 E  

Mick Karey Krauter340 BCU14114222 46.74 E 26.17 31.17 6 E  

Chaska Leslie Garrow158 AussieU13911022 44.00 49.00 4 32.11 E E  

Yuli Linda Greene172 BCU14989522 47.21 E 26.23 36.23 9 E  

Scout Mike Pease210 BCU14552922 42.20 E 31.69 E E  

Quin Dee Hutton298 BCU14064622 46.23 E 29.54 E E  

Quix Harley Frazee306 BCU14232122 43.27 E 32.88 E E  

Zoom Kathi Kikuyama224 BCU14671622 50.19 E 27.84 E E  

Sage Jill Gustafson130 BCU14543822 66.58 E 36.33 E E  

Ruthie Robert Greene438 BCU13900422 43.10 E NT abs E  

Erin Jim Aitken252 BCU50822622 NT E NT abs E  

Niko Linda Darcy380 BCU50774922 NT E NT abs E  

MC BIATHLON



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time PlaceTime+ Flts

TRACS Apr 8-10 2016 Woodland CAMC BIATHLON

# of Dogs Entered/Qualified: _____ / _____39

STANDARD

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________4323207

Time PlaceTime+ Flts

JUMPERS
PlaceTime+ Flts

COMBINED
QQ Q

14

Wings Rob Michalski362 TervU51050826 37.40 42.40 3 27.34 27.34 2 69.74 Q 1 Q

Who Rob Michalski100 TervU14279526 41.25 46.25 4 24.98 24.98 1 71.23 Q 2 Q

Pete Kelly Chaffin330 Golden RU13578026 39.51 39.51 2 32.11 37.11 4 76.62Q  3 Q

Rex Susan Cochran328 BCU13951826 43.53 48.53 5 24.01 29.01 3 77.54  4 Q

Roo! Stacey Campbell282 All AmeriU13307026 36.38 36.38 1 NT E EQ  

Whoosier Chris Vaught208 KelpieU14148926 45.41 65.41 6 NT E E  

iLove Rob Michalski234 TervU14760526 48.87 E NT E E  

MC BIATHLON



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time PlaceTime+ Flts

TRACS Apr 8-10 2016 Woodland CAPERFORMANCE MC BIATHLON

# of Dogs Entered/Qualified: _____ / _____16

STANDARD

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1374

Time PlaceTime+ Flts

JUMPERS
PlaceTime+ Flts

COMBINED
QQ Q

7

Quill Sandy Rogers278 PRTU12920208 41.33 46.33 1 27.52 27.52 1 73.85 Q 1 Q

Minnie Marie Sipes316 Nordic SU13792512 49.87 49.87 1 37.76 37.76 1 87.63Q  1 Q

Dazzle Mitzi Keating394 PoodleU14796512 44.58 64.58 2 37.40 E E  

Fin Vici Whisner240 SheltieU50926812 55.66 E NT abs E  

Savanna Gwen Tatsuno180 BCU50302516 45.37 45.37 3 29.65 29.65 1 75.02Q Q 1 Q

Maddie Katrina Parkinson374 BCU50387116 51.38 51.38 4 34.56 34.56 3 85.94Q Q 2 Q

Chloe Sally Connell430 BCU13880016 37.26 37.26 1 27.84 E EQ  

Motion Anne Kajava350 BCU13136216 37.48 37.48 2 29.02 E EQ  

Toby May Gee162 AussieU13681816 66.36 E 45.36 E E  

Crimp Blancett Reynolds270 BCU50863416 NT E 29.88 29.88 2 E Q

Lily Mo Carroll132 All AmeriU13396716 58.56 58.56 5 NT abs abs  

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson332 BCU13483720 44.38 49.38 1 27.19 27.19 1 76.57 Q 1 Q

Brody Jim Aitken212 BCU50342620 48.03 58.03 3 31.64 31.64 3 89.67 Q 2 Q

Yogi Bear Barbara Hasey168 AussieU13886120 42.50 52.50 2 32.81 37.81 4 90.31  3 Q

Grifter Gwen Tatsuno134 BCU13299120 NT E 30.79 45.79 5 E  

Kyna Candy Gaiser176 FoxhounU50569120 NT abs 28.66 28.66 2 abs Q

PERFORMANCE MC BIATHLON



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Apr 8-10 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

1211 1255

39 8

SCOTT'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

195
185
185

50
51
51

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

182
182

53
53

          14

          12

(3.25-3.75yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________4323207

MCStd

Hedy Susan Cochran382 PoodleU14756012 35.62 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.11 3

Buster Roger Ly416 JRTU14712712 63.29 10.29 1 0 0 0 5 15.29 2   2.88 1

Motor Anne Kajava436 PapillonU14763912 54.61 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   3.33

Cali Tammie Gigstad320 PoodleU14683012 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Shout Kathie Leggett264 SheltieU13551714 38.04 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.78 1

Patch Blancett Reynolds230 All AmericanU13872014 43.25 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 2   4.21

Dylan Tracy Duncan116 BeagleU14305414 71.20 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   2.56

Dash Ashley Deacon432 Pyr ShepU13496016 33.45 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.53 1

Crush Aryn Hervel148 All AmericanU13334216 36.85 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.02

Kozmo Lloyd Silver414 Am EskimoU14285818 41.97 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 1   4.41 1

Gnome Leslie Sullivan192 Border StaffyU14790518 44.30 0.00 1 1 0 1 E E   4.18

Apache Moon Nick Duncan396 BCU15019618 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Rusty Liz Armstrong274 NSDuck TollerU14486122 35.59 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.48 7

Zip Kathi Kikuyama342 BCU13927322 39.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.00 5

Luna Meg Mann196 BCU14712422 48.06 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 Q  4.06 3

Chaska Leslie Garrow158 AussieU13911022 44.00 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 4   4.43 1

Dig Karey Krauter178 BCU13334322 41.47 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 5   4.70

Benny Sandy Zajkowski198 BCU13242122 45.11 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 6   4.32

Dervish Nicole Watts122 AussieU13711222 45.38 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 7   4.30

Safir Taner Dogan136 BCU14931822 38.03 0.00 1 2 0 1 E E   5.13

Kyper Barb Triol384 BCU14175022 41.42 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.71

Scout Mike Pease210 BCU14552922 42.20 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.62

Ruthie Robert Greene438 BCU13900422 43.10 0.00 1 2 0 1 E E   4.52

Quix Harley Frazee306 BCU14232122 43.27 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.51

Quin Dee Hutton298 BCU14064622 46.23 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   4.22

Mick Karey Krauter340 BCU14114222 46.74 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.17

Yuli Linda Greene172 BCU14989522 47.21 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.13

Tux Sandy Rogers102 BCU14810622 48.01 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.06

Zoom Kathi Kikuyama224 BCU14671622 50.19 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.89

Sage Jill Gustafson130 BCU14543822 66.58 0.00 2 1 0 1 E E   2.93

Erin Jim Aitken252 BCU50822622 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Niko Linda Darcy380 BCU50774922 NT 0.00 3 0 0 1 E E   

MCStdFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Apr 8-10 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

1211 1255

39 8

SCOTT'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

195
185
185

50
51
51

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

182
182

53
53

          14

          12

(3.25-3.75yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________4323207

MCStd

Roo! Stacey Campbell282 All AmericanU13307026 36.38 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.36 5

Pete Kelly Chaffin330 Golden RetrU13578026 39.51 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  4.94 3

Wings Rob Michalski362 TervU51050826 37.40 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 3   5.21 1

Who Rob Michalski100 TervU14279526 41.25 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 4   4.73

Rex Susan Cochran328 BCU13951826 43.53 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 5   4.48

Whoosier Chris Vaught208 KelpieU14148926 45.41 0.00 2 2 0 0 20 20.00 6   4.29

iLove Rob Michalski234 TervU14760526 48.87 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.99

MCStdFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Apr 8-10 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

1152 1210

16 5

SCOTT'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

195
185
182

53
54
56

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

16 & 20

       12

       08

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1374

Pf MCStd

Quill Sandy Rogers278 PRTU12920208 41.33 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.40

Minnie Marie Sipes316 Nordic SpitzU13792512 49.87 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.71 1

Dazzle Mitzi Keating394 PoodleU14796512 44.58 0.00 2 2 0 0 20 20.00 2   4.15

Fin Vici Whisner240 SheltieU50926812 55.66 0.00 3 0 0 1 E E   3.32

Chloe Sally Connell430 BCU13880016 37.26 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.23 5

Motion Anne Kajava350 BCU13136216 37.48 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.20 3

Savanna Gwen Tatsuno180 BCU50302516 45.37 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 Q  4.30 1

Maddie Katrina Parkinson374 BCU50387116 51.38 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 Q  3.80

Lily Mo Carroll132 All AmericanU13396716 58.56 5.56 0 0 0 0 0 5.56 5   3.33

Toby May Gee162 AussieU13681816 66.36 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   2.94

Crimp Blancett Reynolds270 BCU50863416 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson332 BCU13483720 44.38 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.39 3

Yogi Bear Barbara Hasey168 AussieU13886120 42.50 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 2   4.59 1

Brody Jim Aitken212 BCU50342620 48.03 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 3   4.06

Grifter Gwen Tatsuno134 BCU13299120 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Kyna Candy Gaiser176 FoxhoundU50569120 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Pf MCStdFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Apr 8-10 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

500 534

39 11

SCOTT'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

148
138
138

34
34
34

(4.25-4.75yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

136
136

36
36

          14

          12

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.75-4.25yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________4321177

MCJmp

Cali Tammie Gigstad320 PoodleU14683012 33.79 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.02 3

Motor Anne Kajava436 PapillonU14763912 36.69 0.69 0 0 0 0 0 0.69 2   3.71 1

Buster Roger Ly416 JRTU14712712 56.10 20.10 0 1 0 0 5 25.10 3   2.42

Hedy Susan Cochran382 PoodleU14756012 32.28 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.21

Shout Kathie Leggett264 SheltieU13551714 24.74 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.50 1

Patch Blancett Reynolds230 All AmericanU13872014 30.54 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  4.45

Dylan Tracy Duncan116 BeagleU14305414 45.66 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   2.98

Dash Ashley Deacon432 Pyr ShepU13496016 23.26 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.93 1

Crush Aryn Hervel148 All AmericanU13334216 27.22 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.07

Kozmo Lloyd Silver414 Am EskimoU14285818 25.03 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   5.51

Gnome Leslie Sullivan192 Border StaffyU14790518 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Apache Moon Nick Duncan396 BCU15019618 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Dervish Nicole Watts122 AussieU13711222 25.85 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.73 7

Zip Kathi Kikuyama342 BCU13927322 27.23 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.44 5

Kyper Barb Triol384 BCU14175022 27.85 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 Q  5.31 3

Luna Meg Mann196 BCU14712422 33.90 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 Q  4.37 1

Tux Sandy Rogers102 BCU14810622 24.66 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 5   6.00

Mick Karey Krauter340 BCU14114222 26.17 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 6   5.66

Benny Sandy Zajkowski198 BCU13242122 27.79 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 7   5.33

Dig Karey Krauter178 BCU13334322 25.53 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 8   5.80

Yuli Linda Greene172 BCU14989522 26.23 0.00 0 2 0 0 10 10.00 9   5.64

Safir Taner Dogan136 BCU14931822 28.17 0.00 1 1 0 0 10 10.00 10   5.25

Zoom Kathi Kikuyama224 BCU14671622 27.84 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   5.32

Rusty Liz Armstrong274 NSDuck TollerU14486122 28.04 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   5.28

Quin Dee Hutton298 BCU14064622 29.54 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   5.01

Scout Mike Pease210 BCU14552922 31.69 0.00 3 0 0 1 E E   4.67

Chaska Leslie Garrow158 AussieU13911022 32.11 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.61

Quix Harley Frazee306 BCU14232122 32.88 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   4.50

Sage Jill Gustafson130 BCU14543822 36.33 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   4.07

Ruthie Robert Greene438 BCU13900422 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Erin Jim Aitken252 BCU50822622 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Niko Linda Darcy380 BCU50774922 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

MCJmpFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Apr 8-10 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

500 534

39 11

SCOTT'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

148
138
138

34
34
34

(4.25-4.75yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

(4.00-4.50yps)

22 & 26

          18

          16

136
136

36
36

          14

          12

(3.75-4.25yps)

(3.75-4.25yps)

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________4321177

MCJmp

Who Rob Michalski100 TervU14279526 24.98 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.92 5

Wings Rob Michalski362 TervU51050826 27.34 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.41 3

Rex Susan Cochran328 BCU13951826 24.01 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 3   6.16 1

Pete Kelly Chaffin330 Golden RetrU13578026 32.11 0.00 1 0 0 0 5 5.00 4   4.61

iLove Rob Michalski234 TervU14760526 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Roo! Stacey Campbell282 All AmericanU13307026 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Whoosier Chris Vaught208 KelpieU14148926 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

MCJmpFriday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Apr 8-10 2016 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

Friday

440 457

16 7

SCOTT'S RING

YPS Pts

Distance SCT

148
138
136

37
37
39

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

16 & 20

       12

       08

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1265

Pf MCJmp

Quill Sandy Rogers278 PRTU12920208 27.52 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.94

Minnie Marie Sipes316 Nordic SpitzU13792512 37.76 0.76 0 0 0 0 0 0.76 1   3.65 1

Dazzle Mitzi Keating394 PoodleU14796512 37.40 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.69

Fin Vici Whisner240 SheltieU50926812 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Savanna Gwen Tatsuno180 BCU50302516 29.65 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  4.99 5

Crimp Blancett Reynolds270 BCU50863416 29.88 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  4.95 3

Maddie Katrina Parkinson374 BCU50387116 34.56 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 Q  4.28 1

Chloe Sally Connell430 BCU13880016 27.84 0.00 1 0 0 1 E E   5.32

Motion Anne Kajava350 BCU13136216 29.02 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   5.10

Toby May Gee162 AussieU13681816 45.36 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   3.26

Lily Mo Carroll132 All AmericanU13396716 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Fawkes Katrina Parkinson332 BCU13483720 27.19 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  5.44 3

Kyna Candy Gaiser176 FoxhoundU50569120 28.66 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  5.16 1

Brody Jim Aitken212 BCU50342620 31.64 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 Q  4.68

Yogi Bear Barbara Hasey168 AussieU13886120 32.81 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 4   4.51

Grifter Gwen Tatsuno134 BCU13299120 30.79 0.00 2 1 0 0 15 15.00 5   4.81

Pf MCJmpFriday


